Trees including branches which are already 
cut and kept within BHEL complex (Factory 
& Township) on sale basis. 

Tender Schedule No. : CT:TS:036/19-20 

Period of Contract : 12 (Twelve) Months 

EMD                                    : Rs. 16,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Thousand only) 

Issued to :   

CONTRACTOR                                                                ACCEPTING  OFFICER 2 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  

TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014  

SCHEDULE - A